
All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 10% tax and 8% service charge

BREAKFAST MENU
CRAB FRITTER
Harissa mayo, fresh sweet corn, crab meat,
popcorn crumb

NASI GORENG DEL MAR
Balinese nasi goreng, prawn cracker, pickle kampong,
crispy nori

SMASHED AVOCADO
Ciabatta, tahini mayo, ricotta, mixed herb

RICOTTA BERRY PANCAKE
Blackberry and raspberry jam, cream, honey butter

HAM AND CHEESE
Tru�e béchamel, croissant, any choice of eggs

SALT BAKED SWEET POTATOES
Purple and orange sweet potatoes, whipped feta,
cashew pesto

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT
House cured smoked salmon, poached eggs and
hollandaise, English mu�n

 

70

70

75

75

80

85

115

PISANG GORENG
Deep fried kalimantan banana, srikaya sauce, icing sugar

SMOOTHIES BOWL
Blue berry, goji berry, dragon fruits, raisin granola

DEL MAR FRESH FRUITS
Honey pineapple, dragon fruits, watermelon, banana,
starfruit, strawberry

MORNING BURGER
Brioche bun, aioli, pickle onion rings, fries

SMOKED SALMON ROSTY
House cured smoked salmon, pomme rosty,
sour cream, fennel

KINGS BREAKFAST
Sausage, eggs any style, bacon, hash brown,
grill mushroom, sour dough, sauteed spinach
and baked beans

45

75

80

100

115

125

Extra Grilled tomato 25
Extra bacon   35
Extra egg your way  25
Extra cheese   40

Extra sauteed spinach  25
Extra slice avocado/smashed 25
Extra sourdough bread  15

Extra anykind of sausage 40
Extra Slice Chicken  40
Extra smoked salmon 35
Extra croissant  18

Seafood Gluten Peanut Pork Dairy



All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 10% tax and 8% service charge

Vitamin C
Imported sunkist, carrot,
sweet honey pineapple

Green Cask
Kyuri cucumber, apple, spinach, kale

Aloe Star
Starfruit, apple, kyuri cucumber,
lemongrass, aloe vera   

50

50

50

FRESH SLOWLY
PRESSED JUICE

Sunny Day 
Mango, banana, papaya,
imported sunkist

Morning Booster 
Banana, dates, soy milk, peanut butter,
golden flaxseed, cocoa nib

Healthy Berry 
Strawberry, banana, yogurt, fresh milk,
pure honey   

50

50

50

SMOOTHIES CORNER

Strawberry Lassi 
Fresh strawberry, yogurt, pure honey

Banana Lassi 
Banana, yogurt,  fresh milk, pure honey

Mango Lassi
Mango, yogurt, pure honey   

40

40

40

HEALTHY & CREAMY LASSI

AQUA  Reflections Sparkling
Mineral Water 330ml / 750ml

AQUA  Reflections Still
Mineral Water 330ml / 750ml 

35/70

35/70

WATER

Single Shot

Double Shot

Cappuccino/Latte/Flat White/
Long Black

With Soy Milk

With Almond Milk

35

45

45

55

60

COFFEE BY EXPAT

Black

Ginger

Green

Rosella  

45

45

45

45

LOOSE LEAF TEA


