

	BREAKFAST	MENU -			
CRAB FRITTER	70		RENG 🔰 🗂 kalimantan banana, s	srikaya sauce, icing sugar	45
NASI GORENG DEL MAR S Balinese nasi goreng, prawn cracker, pickle kampor	70	SMOOTHIE Blue berry,	S BOWL 🌡 goji berry, dragon fru	uits, raisin granola	75
crispy nori SMASHED AVOCADO	75	DEL MAR FRESH FRUITS Honey pineapple, dragon fruits, watermelon, banana,		watermelon, banana,	80
Ciabatta, tahini mayo, ricotta, mixed herb	75	starfruit, strawberry MORNING BURGER			100
RICOTTA BERRY PANCAKE 🔰 🗂 Blackberry and raspberry jam, cream, honey butter	75		n, aioli, pickle onion rii	ngs, fries	100
HAM AND CHEESE 😻 🐖 🐧 Truffle béchamel, croissant, any choice of eggs	80	SMOKED SALMON ROSTY • House cured smoked salmon, pomme rosty, sour cream, fennel			
SALT BAKED SWEET POTATOES Purple and orange sweet potatoes, whipped feta, cashew pesto	85	Sausage, eggs any style, bacon, hash brown, grill mushroom, sour dough, sauteed spinach			125
SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	115	and baked	beans		
Extra bacon 35	Extra sauteed spinad Extra slice avocado/ Extra sourdough bre	smashed 2	25 25 15	Extra anykind of sausage Extra Slice Chicken Extra smoked salmon Extra croissant	40 40 35 18









FRESH SLOWLY SMOOTHIES CORNER —			— HEALTHY & CREAMY LASSI ———		
Vitamin C Imported sunkist, carrot, sweet honey pineapple	50	Sunny Day Mango, banana, papaya, imported sunkist	50	Strawberry Lassi Fresh strawberry, yogurt, pure honey	40
Green Cask Kyuri cucumber, apple, spinach, kale	50	Morning Booster Banana, dates, soy milk, peanut butter, golden flaxseed, cocoa nib	50	Banana Lassi Banana, yogurt, fresh milk, pure honey Mango Lassi	40
Aloe Star Starfruit, apple, kyuri cucumber, lemongrass, aloe vera	50	Healthy Berry Strawberry, banana, yogurt, fresh milk, pure honey	50	Mango, yogurt, pure honey	40
WATER		———— COFFEE BY EXPAT		——— LOOSE LEAF TEA	
AQUA Reflections Sparkling 35/70 Mineral Water 330ml / 750ml	35/70	Single Shot	35	Black	45
	Double Shot	45	Ginger	45	
AQUA Reflections Still Mineral Water 330ml / 750ml 35/7	35/70	Cappuccino/Latte/Flat White/ Long Black	45	Green	45
		With Soy Milk	55	Rosella	45
		With Almond Milk	60		